1.00 2  330.0083565A  330.007  0.00LAIDES TOP  FOE  530.00

1.00 3  1100.0082731A  1,100.007  0.00LAIDES FULL PANT  TOO  1,400.00

1.00 4  1595.0083242A  1,595.007  0.00KURTI PANT  FAN  2,050.00

1.00 5  3095.0085108A  3,095.007  0.00KURTI PLAZO  RUSIAN SANA  3,595.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

5.00

6515.00

Invoice Total :

RS. SIX THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED FIFTEEN ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  6515.00Total  8025.00